SCHOLARSHIP

ENGINEERING ONE

Beacon Securities Ltd. Bursary for Women in Engineering

CBCL Women in Engineering Scholarship
Dr. S. J. Carew Memorial Scholarships
Engineering One Entry Scholarships
Engineering One Entry Scholarships

FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships

$4,208
$1,000
$2,308
$500

$500

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000

RECIPIENT

Tamunoibim Pepple
Sophia Field
William Cull-Whitten
Therese Jatta
Ridowan Sakib
Jessie Ball

Madison Bishop
Bryanna Browne
Mairi Brydon
Isabella Day

Smita Debarati

Erin Elliott

Mia Farrell

Sophia Field

Halle Fleming

Anna Gillis

Em Gillis

Rebekah Gosse
Sarah Hassan
Ann-Marie Heikkinen
Dakota Hogan
Jaylen Holloway
Katherine Kelly
Garianna Knowles
Brooke LeDevehat
Zhiye Li

Chloe Loehr
Adrienne MacGowan
Riz Maligaya
Maggie McGann
Grace Meadus

Julia Mills
Samantha Morgan
Grace Newman
Madalynn Porter



SCHOLARSHIP

FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships

FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships

FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships

FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships

FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships

FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships

FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships

FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships

FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships

FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships

FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships

General Motors Scholarship for Women in Engineering
Hebron Women in Science and Engineering Scholarship
Hettie (Pelley) Hardy RN and Eric Hardy Entrance Award
J.M.C Facey Engineering Scholarship

NSTC NL Alumni Scholarship

PEGNL Engineering Scholarship

PEGNL Engineering Scholarship

PEGNL Past President’s Scholarship

Peter Kohler Engineering Scholarship

Wilfred and Rose Davis Scholarship in Engineering
Women in Engineering Memorial Scholarship

TERM 3

Alfred and Annie Chan Electrical Engineering Scholarship

Chevron Canada Ltd. Endowed Scholarships

Chevron Canada Ltd. Term Scholarships

Chevron Canada Ltd. Term Scholarships

Chevron Canada Ltd. Term Scholarships

Dr. Charles Smith Memorial Scholarship

Dr. S.M. Blair Memorial Alumni Awards

Gwyn Morgan “Be an Engineer” Bursary in Engineering
Gwyn Morgan “Be an Engineer” Bursary in Engineering
Hibernia Project Scholarship

Hibernia Project Scholarship

Hibernia Project Scholarship

Hibernia Project Scholarship

Howell Zygocki Scholarship for Women in Engineering
John Madvig Bursary

Morris Scholarship

Myles Butler/Class of ‘77 Bursary in Engineering

ReallT Management Scholarship in Engineering

Tiller Group of Companies/CSCE NL Scholarship

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,913
$3,400
$300
$5,000
$1,252
$1,000
$1,000
$1,376
$10,000
$1,446
$2,500

$1,086
$4,756
$3,634
$3,634
$3,634
$1,000
$500

$5,000
$5,000
$3,453
$3,453
$3,453
$3,453
$2,318
$2,802
$876

$1,843
$5,000
$500

RECIPIENT

Maia Pothier
Meaghan Pugh
Maryam Atheeq ur Rahman
Jocelyn Ralph
Abigail Fayth Reddick
Emma Reddick
Manaswee Saha
Sarah Skinner

Heidi Thornhill Snow
Dara Sutton

Ryan Wooldridge
Madison Bishop
Adrienne MacGowan
Andrew Payne
Jocelyn Ralph

Marc McShane
Nicholas May

Gavin Wheeler

Zaid Duraid

Ethan Smith

Ethan Bishop
Bryanna Browne

Abigail Hurley
Harnoor Singh

Liam Hennessey
Jacob Hickey

Kamsi Ifeanyichukwu
Julie Kennedy

Bedir Acar

Sasanka Gamage
Abdul Rafeh Rahat
Hannah Doyle
Jacob Gillis
Alexander Taylor
Sophia White
Chantal McDonald
Ben MacKenzie
Zander Baker
Vongayi Anesu Marazanye
Duc Ngo

Kevin MacKenzie



SCHOLARSHIP

Verafin Inc. Computer Engineering Scholarship
Verafin Inc. Computer Engineering Scholarship
Verafin Inc. Computer Engineering Scholarship
Verafin Inc. Computer Engineering Scholarship
Verafin Inc. Computer Engineering Scholarship
Verafin Inc. Computer Engineering Scholarship
Verafin Inc. Computer Engineering Scholarship
Verafin Inc. Computer Engineering Scholarship
Verafin Inc. Computer Engineering Scholarship
Wally J. Campbell Memorial Scholarship

Wally J. Campbell Memorial Scholarship

TERM 5

H. John McDonald Memorial Bursary

H. John McDonald Memorial Bursary

Peter Kohler Engineering Scholarship (Renewal)

TERM 6
American Bureau of Shipping (ABS) Scholarship
American Bureau of Shipping (ABS) Scholarship

$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$793

$793

$5,000
$5,000
$10,000

$5,000
$5,000

Ann (Mooney) Bridger — Dillon Consulting/CSCE NL Section Scholarship $500

Ausenco Scholarship

Beacon Securities Ltd. Bursary for Women in Engineering
Charles O. Thomas Scholarship

Cyril J McCarthy P. Eng Memorial Scholarship

E. F. Barnes Scholarship

Gary Bradshaw Award in Engineering

Gosine Family Scholarship in Technical Communications
H. John McDonald Memorial Bursary

Halliburton Energy Services Scholarship

Heavy Civil Association of Newfoundland and Labrador Scholarship
IEEE Scholarship

Newfoundland Power Inc. Engineering Scholarship

Paul S. Batstone Memorial Scholarship

Paul Sacuta Scholarship

Roberto Rocca Scholarship in Engineering

Shell Canada Engineering Scholarship

Suncor Scholarships for Women in Engineering

Women in Engineering Memorial Scholarship

Women in Engineering Memorial Scholarship

$804

$5,000
$355

$1,000
$339

$1,182
$1,141
$5,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,204
$1,000
$2,021
$3,820
$4,000
$1,500
$2,500
$1,500
$1,000

RECIPIENT

Jordan Brown
Russell Corbett
Daniel Dolomont
Chinedu Obi
Jordyn O’Brien
Ally Reid

Arya Salwan
Akash Samanta
Harnoor Singh
Hannah Doyle
Sophia White

Hadiza Babatunde
Fayaz Ben Reza
Mohammad Maarouf

Max Kelly

Bolun Zhu
Celina Melindy
Mark White
Omega Malisa
Logan Palmer
Celina Melindy
Alexandra Porter
Dylan Matthews
Garnet Edinger
Chinmoy Kar Victor
Abdul Beski
Andrew Mahar
Youssef Ali
Stefan Boon-Petersen
Celina Melindy
Heidi Simpson
Joshua Halliday
Isaac Burke
Sophia Wells
Holly Clarke
Petina Dookhy



SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENT

OTHER

PEGNL Bursary $1,500 Tamunoibim Pepple
PEGNL Bursary $1,500 Sailove Ghimire
PEGNL Bursary $1,500 Shelby Seymour
PEGNL Bursary $1,500 Sanskar Basnet
PEGNL Bursary $1,500 Kaitlyn Hall

PEGNL Bursary $1,500 Ethan Evans
PEGNL Bursary $1,500 Mitchell Power
PEGNL Bursary $1,500 Moaaz Elshabasy
PEGNL Bursary $1,500 Humayra Kabir
PEGNL Bursary $1,500 Shuvro Jyoti Ghosh
PEGNL Bursary $1,500 Hammad Ahmed
PEGNL Bursary $1,500 Rahul Ganesh Mylsamy Sethuraman

PEGNL Bursary $1,500 Jessie Ball





