SCHOLARSHIP

RECIPIENT

ENGINEERING ONE

Beacon Securities Ltd. Bursary for Women in Engineering	\$4,208	Tamunoibim Pepple
CBCL Women in Engineering Scholarship	\$1,000	Sophia Field
Dr. S. J. Carew Memorial Scholarships	\$2,308	William Cull-Whitten
Engineering One Entry Scholarships	\$500	Therese Jatta
Engineering One Entry Scholarships	\$500	Ridowan Sakib
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Jessie Ball
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Madison Bishop
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Bryanna Browne
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Mairi Brydon
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Isabella Day
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Smita Debarati
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Erin Elliott
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Mia Farrell
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Sophia Field
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Halle Fleming
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Anna Gillis
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Em Gillis
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Rebekah Gosse
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Sarah Hassan
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Ann-Marie Heikkinen
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Dakota Hogan
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Jaylen Holloway
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Katherine Kelly
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Garianna Knowles
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Brooke LeDevehat
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Zhiye Li
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Chloe Loehr
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Adrienne MacGowan
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Riz Maligaya
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Maggie McGann
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Grace Meadus
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Julia Mills
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Samantha Morgan
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Grace Newman
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Madalynn Porter

SCHOLARSHIP

Tiller Group of Companies/CSCE NL Scholarship

RECIPIENT

Kevin MacKenzie

\$500

FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Maia Pothier
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Meaghan Pugh
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Maryam Atheeq ur Rahman
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Jocelyn Ralph
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Abigail Fayth Reddick
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Emma Reddick
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Manaswee Saha
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Sarah Skinner
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Heidi Thornhill Snow
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Dara Sutton
FEAS High Achiever Entrance Scholarships	\$2,000	Ryan Wooldridge
General Motors Scholarship for Women in Engineering	\$1,913	Madison Bishop
Hebron Women in Science and Engineering Scholarship	\$3,400	Adrienne MacGowan
Hettie (Pelley) Hardy RN and Eric Hardy Entrance Award	\$300	Andrew Payne
J.M.C Facey Engineering Scholarship	\$5,000	Jocelyn Ralph
NSTC NL Alumni Scholarship	\$1,252	Marc McShane
PEGNL Engineering Scholarship	\$1,000	Nicholas May
PEGNL Engineering Scholarship	\$1,000	Gavin Wheeler
PEGNL Past President's Scholarship	\$1,376	Zaid Duraid
Peter Kohler Engineering Scholarship	\$10,000	Ethan Smith
Wilfred and Rose Davis Scholarship in Engineering	\$1,446	Ethan Bishop
Women in Engineering Memorial Scholarship	\$2,500	Bryanna Browne
TERM 3		
Alfred and Annie Chan Electrical Engineering Scholarship	\$1,086	Abigail Hurley
Chevron Canada Ltd. Endowed Scholarships	\$4,756	Harnoor Singh
Chevron Canada Ltd. Term Scholarships	\$3,634	Liam Hennessey
Chevron Canada Ltd. Term Scholarships	\$3,634	Jacob Hickey
Chevron Canada Ltd. Term Scholarships	\$3,634	Kamsi Ifeanyichukwu
Dr. Charles Smith Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000	Julie Kennedy
Dr. S.M. Blair Memorial Alumni Awards	\$500	Bedir Acar
Gwyn Morgan "Be an Engineer" Bursary in Engineering	\$5,000	Sasanka Gamage
Gwyn Morgan "Be an Engineer" Bursary in Engineering	\$5,000	Abdul Rafeh Rahat
Hibernia Project Scholarship	\$3,453	Hannah Doyle
Hibernia Project Scholarship	\$3,453	Jacob Gillis
Hibernia Project Scholarship	\$3,453	Alexander Taylor
Hibernia Project Scholarship	\$3,453	Sophia White
Howell Zygocki Scholarship for Women in Engineering	\$2,318	Chantal McDonald
John Madvig Bursary	\$2,802	Ben MacKenzie
Morris Scholarship	\$876	Zander Baker
Myles Butler/Class of '77 Bursary in Engineering	\$1,843	Vongayi Anesu Marazanye
RealIT Management Scholarship in Engineering	\$5,000	Duc Ngo

SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT
-------------	-----------

Verafin Inc. Computer Engineering Scholarship	\$3,000	Jordan Brown
Verafin Inc. Computer Engineering Scholarship	\$3,000	Russell Corbett
Verafin Inc. Computer Engineering Scholarship	\$3,000	Daniel Dolomont
Verafin Inc. Computer Engineering Scholarship	\$3,000	Chinedu Obi
Verafin Inc. Computer Engineering Scholarship	\$3,000	Jordyn O'Brien
Verafin Inc. Computer Engineering Scholarship	\$3,000	Ally Reid
Verafin Inc. Computer Engineering Scholarship	\$3,000	Arya Salwan
Verafin Inc. Computer Engineering Scholarship	\$3,000	Akash Samanta
Verafin Inc. Computer Engineering Scholarship	\$3,000	Harnoor Singh
Wally J. Campbell Memorial Scholarship	\$793	Hannah Doyle
Wally J. Campbell Memorial Scholarship	\$793	Sophia White

TERM 5

H. John McDonald Memorial Bursary	\$5,000	Hadiza Babatunde
H. John McDonald Memorial Bursary	\$5,000	Fayaz Ben Reza
Peter Kohler Engineering Scholarship (Renewal)	\$10,000	Mohammad Maarouf

TERM 6

American Bureau of Shipping (ABS) Scholarship	\$5,000	Max Kelly
American Bureau of Shipping (ABS) Scholarship	\$5,000	Bolun Zhu
Ann (Mooney) Bridger – Dillon Consulting/CSCE NL Section Scholarship	o \$500	Celina Melindy
Ausenco Scholarship	\$804	Mark White
Beacon Securities Ltd. Bursary for Women in Engineering	\$5,000	Omega Malisa
Charles O. Thomas Scholarship	\$355	Logan Palmer
Cyril J McCarthy P. Eng Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000	Celina Melindy
E. F. Barnes Scholarship	\$339	Alexandra Porter
Gary Bradshaw Award in Engineering	\$1,182	Dylan Matthews
Gosine Family Scholarship in Technical Communications	\$1,141	Garnet Edinger
H. John McDonald Memorial Bursary	\$5,000	Chinmoy Kar Victor
Halliburton Energy Services Scholarship	\$1,500	Abdul Beski
Heavy Civil Association of Newfoundland and Labrador Scholarship	\$1,000	Andrew Mahar
IEEE Scholarship	\$1,204	Youssef Ali
Newfoundland Power Inc. Engineering Scholarship	\$1,000	Stefan Boon-Petersen
Paul S. Batstone Memorial Scholarship	\$2,021	Celina Melindy
Paul Sacuta Scholarship	\$3,820	Heidi Simpson
Roberto Rocca Scholarship in Engineering	\$4,000	Joshua Halliday
Shell Canada Engineering Scholarship	\$1,500	Isaac Burke
Suncor Scholarships for Women in Engineering	\$2,500	Sophia Wells
Women in Engineering Memorial Scholarship		Holly Clarke
Women in Engineering Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000	Petina Dookhy

SCHOLARSHIP

RECIPIENT

OTHER

PEGNL Bursary	\$1,500	Tamunoibim Pepple
PEGNL Bursary	\$1,500	Sailove Ghimire
PEGNL Bursary	\$1,500	Shelby Seymour
PEGNL Bursary	\$1,500	Sanskar Basnet
PEGNL Bursary	\$1,500	Kaitlyn Hall
PEGNL Bursary	\$1,500	Ethan Evans
PEGNL Bursary	\$1,500	Mitchell Power
PEGNL Bursary	\$1,500	Moaaz Elshabasy
PEGNL Bursary	\$1,500	Humayra Kabir
PEGNL Bursary	\$1,500	Shuvro Jyoti Ghosh
PEGNL Bursary	\$1,500	Hammad Ahmed
PEGNL Bursary	\$1,500	Rahul Ganesh Mylsamy Sethuraman
PEGNL Bursary	\$1,500	Jessie Ball